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No.
A39
A40
A25
Al4
Al7
A33
A8
A24
A19
Al15
Al13
A26
A37
A21
A20
A28
Al1l
Al6
A35
A32
A29
A9
A27
A30
A7
A36
A5
A10
Al
A34
A4
A6
A18
A38
A2
A31
A22
A23
Al12
A3

AWD CLASS FINAL RESULT

Name
Hayato Yoshiba
Takahiro Kawakami
Hodaka Ishijima
Sen Kanbayashi
Yusuke Sugisawa
Takeshi Takahashi
Kei Miura
Yasumasa Kataoka
Yoshiya Chikaraishi
Kazuo Hikichi
Pyung Jin, Ko
Hikaru Hoshi
Shunsuke Kajita
Keisuke Hatakeyama
Masakazu Soutome
Jin Kitano
Mitsuki Ito
Eijirou Hayashi
Yoshinari Furusawa
Masaki Saito
Shinya Nakazawa
Takuji Hirano
Kazuhiko Suzuki
Hideaki Baba
Shinichi Nishihara
Chikara Matsuyama
Masato Kuboniwa
Issei Hoshiba
Yuki Shimazaki
Ippei Iwama
Takayuki Okumura
Yoshihiko Kizaki
Toshio Koga
Takeshi Koretomo
Hiroshi Kakigawa
Akihiko Nakazawa
Tomoyoshi Yamaguchi
Kentaro Watanabe
Masatomo Turuta
Nobukazu Maki

Nationality
Japan / Ibaraki
Japan / Tokyo
Japan / Ibaraki
Japan / Ibaraki

Japan / Nara

Japan / Yamagata
Japan / Yamanashi
Japan / Hyogo
Japan / Tokyo
Japan / Fukushima
Republic of Korea
Japan / Chiba

Japan / Gifu
Japan / Akita
Japan / Tochigi

Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Tochigi
Japan / Fukuoka
Japan / Nagano
Japan / Yamagata
Japan / Shizuoka
Japan / Tokyo
Japan / Chiba
Japan / Tokyo
Japan / Kanagawa
Japan / Aichi
Japan / Fukushima
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Tokyo
Japan / Ibaraki
Japan / Osaka
Japan / Tokyo
Japan / Fukuoka
Japan / Okayama
Japan / Hyogo
Japan / Nagano
Japan / Chiba

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Osaka

Japan / Aichi



